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Power Trading Results

In May 2023, the total volume in power derivatives traded and cleared on Nasdag Commodities amounted to 27.4
TWh. The share of Order Book traded power was 11.9 TWh which includes 0.01 TWh from German Power.

Carbon Trading Results

In May 2023, the total volume of traded and cleared EUAs was 86 thousand tonnes.

For detailed information about the figures, please see enclosed tables,

https://www.nasdag.com/solutions/monthly-market-reports-european-commaodities
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Nasdaqg Commodities

May Apr May Jan-May Jan-May Jun 2022-
2023 2023 2022 2023 2022 May 2023
Financial Power
Contracts
On Orderbook Trades
Nordic Power (TWh) 11.9 10.9 20.2 60.8 102.9 140.3
Nordic mEUR 659 663 1592 3870 6253 15957
German Power (TWh) 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.7 1.7 1.8
German mEUR 1 25 36 99 317 439
Total Power (TWh) 11.9 111 20.3 61.5 104.6 142.1
Total mMEUR 660 688 1628 3969 6571 16 397
Number of transactions 2923 2493 3954 15 360 21692 35110
GWh/day 856 880 512 768 732 768
mEUR/day 46.9 49.4 82.2 44.0 75.1 44.0
No, transactions/day 207.5 219.1 131.9 187.0 163.8 187.0
Total Traded and Cleared
Nordic Power (TWh) 27.4 25.5 375 142.2 204.3 346.9
Nordic mEUR 1152 1251 2381 7330 9863 32106
German Power (TWh) 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.7 2.7 1.9
German mEUR 1 25 36 100 678 536
UK Power (TWh)
UK mEUR
Total Power (TWh) 27.4 25.6 37.7 142.9 207.0 348.8
mEUR 1153 1276 2418 7 430 10 540 32 642
Number of transactions 4672 3747 5355 24 178 30 250 54 541
GWh/day 1442 1509 1883 1414 2 030 1384
mEUR/day 60.7 75.1 120.9 73.6 103.3 129.5
No, transactions/day 245.9 220.4 267.8 239.4 296.6 216.4

https://www.nasdag.com/solutions/monthly-market-reports-european-commaodities



IOI Nasdaq

Financial Electricity Certificates Contracts

Total Traded and Cleared

Volume (1,000 El,Cert)
mSEK

Number of transactions

Volume (1,000)/day
mSEK/day

No, transactions/day

Trading Days in Period

19

Financial Carbon

Contracts

On Orderbook Trades
Volume (1,000 EUA)
mEUR

Number of transactions

Volume (1,000)/day
mEUR/day

No, transactions/day

Total Traded and Cleared
Volume (1,000 EUA)
mEUR

Number of transactions
Volume (1,000)/day

mEUR/day

No, transactions/day

Trading Days in Period

0.5

0.03
0.1

86
7.4
10

0.39
0.5

19

https://www.nasdag.com/solutions/monthly-market-reports-european-commaodities

17

58
5.3
10

0.31
0.6

17

186
0.2

0.01
0.4

20

0.2

0.01
0.1

34
2.8

0.14
0.4

20

225
0.1

0.00
0.0297

101

0.5

0.00
0.0

286
254
43

0.25
0.4

101

474
0.7
14

0.01

0.1

102

34
2.4
11

0.02
0.1

167
12.4
36

0.12
0.4

102
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981
0.8
10

0.00
0.0

252

0.7

0.00
0.0

534
44.2
79

0.18
0.3

252
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About Nasdaq

Nasdaq (Nasdag: NDAQ) is a leading global provider of trading,
clearing, exchange technology, listing, information and public
company services, Through its diverse portfolio of solutions,
Nasdaq enables customers to plan, optimize and execute their
business vision with confidence, using proven technologies that
provide transparency and insight for navigating today's global
capital markets, As the creator of the world's first electronic stock
market, its technology powers more than 100 marketplaces in 50
countries, and 1 in 10 of the world's securities transactions,
NASDAQ is home to over 4,000 total listings with a market value of
approximately $15 trillion, To learn more, visit

business,nasdaq,com,

About Nasdag Commodities

Nasdaq Commodities, is the brand name for the Nasdaq Group’s
worldwide suite of commodity related products and services, The
Nasdaq Commodities offerings include power, natural gas, carbon
emission markets, seafood derivatives, electricity certificates and

clearing services,

Nasdaq Oslo ASA, is the commodity derivatives exchange
authorized by the Norwegian Ministry of Finance and supervised by

the Norwegian Financial Supervisory Authority,
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About Nasdag Clearing

Nasdaq Clearing is the brand name of Nasdaq Clearing AB
which is authorized and supervised.

as a multi-asset clearinghouse by the Swedish Financial
Supervisory Authority in Sweden as well as authorized to
conduct clearing operation in Norway by the Norwegian
Ministry of Finance, Nasdaq Clearing AB provides clearing
by entering into financial derivatives contracts as a central
clearing counterparty, thereby reducing the risk and margin

requirements for buyers and sellers.

Members

Nasdag Commodities has more than 300 members,

The members include energy producers, energy-intensive

industries, large consumers, distributors, funds, investment
companies, banks, brokers, utility companies and financial
institutions,

For further information please contact:
Bolarinwa Akindaini, Economic & Statistical Research

E-mail: bolarinwa,akindaini@nasdaq,com

Erik Gruvfors, Corporate Communications
Phone + 46 73 449 78 12,

E-mail: erik.gruvfors@nasdag,com

https://www.nasdag.com/solutions/monthly-market-reports-european-commaodities
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