

NASDAQ COMMODITIES

Market Report

May 2023

Oslo, 05 Jun 2023



Power Trading Results

In May 2023, the total volume in power derivatives traded and cleared on Nasdaq Commodities amounted to 27.4 TWh. The share of Order Book traded power was 11.9 TWh which includes 0.01 TWh from German Power.

Carbon Trading Results

In May 2023, the total volume of traded and cleared EUAs was 86 thousand tonnes.

For detailed information about the figures, please see enclosed tables,



Nasdaq Commodities

	May 2023	Apr 2023	May 2022	Jan-May 2023	Jan-May 2022	Jun 2022- May 2023
Financial Power Contracts						
On Orderbook Trades						
Nordic Power (TWh)	11.9	10.9	20.2	60.8	102.9	140.3
Nordic mEUR	659	663	1592	3870	6253	15957
German Power (TWh)	0.0	0.2	0.2	0.7	1.7	1.8
German mEUR	1	25	36	99	317	439
Total Power (TWh)	11.9	11.1	20.3	61.5	104.6	142.1
Total mEUR	660	688	1 628	3 969	6 571	16 397
Number of transactions	2 923	2 493	3 954	15 360	21 692	35 110
GWh/day	856	880	512	768	732	768
mEUR/day	46.9	49.4	82.2	44.0	75.1	44.0
No, transactions/day	207.5	219.1	131.9	187.0	163.8	187.0
Total Traded and Cleared						
Nordic Power (TWh)	27.4	25.5	37.5	142.2	204.3	346.9
Nordic mEUR	1152	1251	2381	7330	9863	32106
German Power (TWh)	0.0	0.2	0.2	0.7	2.7	1.9
German mEUR	1	25	36	100	678	536
UK Power (TWh)						
UK mEUR						
Total Power (TWh)	27.4	25.6	37.7	142.9	207.0	348.8
mEUR	1 153	1 276	2 418	7 430	10 540	32 642
Number of transactions	4 672	3 747	5 355	24 178	30 250	54 541
GWh/day	1 442	1 509	1 883	1 414	2 030	1 384
mEUR/day	60.7	75.1	120.9	73.6	103.3	129.5
No, transactions/day	245.9	220.4	267.8	239.4	296.6	216.4



Financial Electricity Certificates Contracts

Total Traded and Cleared						
Volume (1,000 El,Cert)			186	225	474	981
mSEK			0.2	0.1	0.7	0.8
Number of transactions			8	3	14	10
Volume (1,000)/day			9	2	5	4
mSEK/day			0.01	0.00	0.01	0.00
No, transactions/day			0.4	0.0297	0.1	0.0
Trading Days in Period	19	17	20	101	102	252
Financial Carbon Contracts						
On Orderbook Trades						
Volume (1,000 EUA)	6		2	6	34	8
mEUR	0.5		0.2	0.5	2.4	0.7
Number of transactions	2		2	2	11	3
Volume (1,000)/day	0		0	0	0	0
mEUR/day	0.03		0.01	0.00	0.02	0.00
No, transactions/day	0.1		0.1	0.0	0.1	0.0
Total Traded and Cleared						
Volume (1,000 EUA)	86	58	34	286	167	534
mEUR	7.4	5.3	2.8	25.4	12.4	44.2
Number of transactions	10	10	8	43	36	79
Volume (1,000)/day	5	3	2	3	2	2
mEUR/day	0.39	0.31	0.14	0.25	0.12	0.18
No, transactions/day	0.5	0.6	0.4	0.4	0.4	0.3
Trading Days in Period	19	17	20	101	102	252



About Nasdaq

Nasdaq (Nasdaq: NDAQ) is a leading global provider of trading, clearing, exchange technology, listing, information and public company services, Through its diverse portfolio of solutions, Nasdaq enables customers to plan, optimize and execute their business vision with confidence, using proven technologies that provide transparency and insight for navigating today's global capital markets, As the creator of the world's first electronic stock market, its technology powers more than 100 marketplaces in 50 countries, and 1 in 10 of the world's securities transactions, NASDAQ is home to over 4,000 total listings with a market value of approximately \$15 trillion, To learn more, visit business,nasdaq,com,

About Nasdaq Commodities

Nasdaq Commodities, is the brand name for the Nasdaq Group's worldwide suite of commodity related products and services, The Nasdaq Commodities offerings include power, natural gas, carbon emission markets, seafood derivatives, electricity certificates and clearing services,

Nasdaq Oslo ASA, is the commodity derivatives exchange authorized by the Norwegian Ministry of Finance and supervised by the Norwegian Financial Supervisory Authority,

About Nasdaq Clearing

Nasdaq Clearing is the brand name of Nasdaq Clearing AB which is authorized and supervised.

as a multi-asset clearinghouse by the Swedish Financial Supervisory Authority in Sweden as well as authorized to conduct clearing operation in Norway by the Norwegian Ministry of Finance, Nasdaq Clearing AB provides clearing by entering into financial derivatives contracts as a central clearing counterparty, thereby reducing the risk and margin requirements for buyers and sellers.

Members

Nasdaq Commodities has more than 300 members, The members include energy producers, energy-intensive industries, large consumers, distributors, funds, investment companies, banks, brokers, utility companies and financial institutions,

For further information please contact:

Bolarinwa Akindaini, Economic & Statistical Research

E-mail: bolarinwa,akindaini@nasdaq,com

Erik Gruvfors, Corporate Communications

Phone + 46 73 449 78 12,

E-mail: erik.gruvfors@nasdaq,com